EXCEL CELL ELECTRONIC CO., LTD. NO. A30877
S P E C I F I C A T I O N Edition 6 Page 1
EDG/S  SERIES DIP SWITCH
1. FEATURES:
1-1 Tactile response is performed directly by larger contact pressure to ensure very
stable contact
1-2 UL 94V-0 grade fire retardant engineering plastic
1-3 Bottom epoxy sealed standard to ensure free of flux immersion during wave

EXCEL CELL ELECTRONIC CO., LTD. NO. A30877
S P E C I F I C A T I O N Edition 6 Page 2
4. PART NUMBERING SYSTEM:
EDG  1  01   S   61
┬   ┬  ┬  ┬  ┬  ┬
│   │  │  │  ｜  └─ Blank: RoHS Compliant (for EDG series only)
│   │  │  │  ｜       Z: RoHS Compliant (for EDS series only)
│   │  │  │  ｜
│   │  │  │  └─── Special product number :
│   │  │  │
│   │  │  └───── Actuator and Sealing:
│   │  │               S: Standard
│   │  │               L: Low Profile Actuator
│   │  │               LT: Low Profile and Tape Sealed
│   │  │               ST: Standard and Tape Sealed
│   │  └─────── Number of positions:
│   │                   As Dimensions and Circuitry
│   └───────── Contact Forms:
│                        1. SPST  2. DPST
│                        4. 3PST  5. 4PST
└─────────── Series Name: EDG: Gold Plated Contact Type
                                       EDS: Tin Plated Contact Type
5. PACKING:
5.1 PACKING METHOD
All switches are packed into IC tubes as an inner packing unit, then ten tubes are
bundles together with rubber bands.
Length of IC tube: 560 mm (EDG/S 1 pole only: 280 mm)
5.2 INFORMATION ON LABEL (stuck to each bundle of IC tubes)
(1) DESCRIPTION (6) WARNING
(2) LOT NO. (7) QC STAMP
(3) QUANTITY (8) DATE
(4) TESTER NO. (9) MANUFACTURERS NAME
(5) ECE MARK
6. DRAWINGS:
Dip switch dimensions: see attached drawing
Circuit diagram: see attached drawing
P.C.B. layout diagram: see attached drawing
7. WARNING:
Please keep contacts in OFF position during wave soldering.
(60431)2016.06.08
1
ON
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for DIP Switches/SIP Switches category: